1
Specifications are subject to change • www.dbspectra.com • 1590 E Hwy 121, Bldg A, Ste 100, Lewisville, TX 75056 • P(469)322-0080 • F(972)394-3509 • ISO 9001:2008 • 096000-009.D • © 02/14
700, 800 or 900 MHz Control Station Combiners (746-960 MHz)
6, 8, 12, 16, 18, 24 or 32 Channels
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency Range, MHz See Ordering Information
Frequency Separation, kHz No limitations
Number of Channels 6, 8, 12, 16, 18, 24 or 32

Receiver
Loss w/o
Amp, typ
(dB)
Height
(RU)
Height
in(mm)
Net Weight
lb(kg)
Shipping
Weight
lb(kg)
HC111W1-06F 746-806 6 9.2 1.5 10.5 1RU 1.75 (44.5) 13 (5.9) 23 (10.4)
HC111W1-08F 746-806 8 11 0 12 1RU 1.75 (44.5) 13 (5.9) 23 (10.4)
HC111W1-12F 746-806 12 13.5 -3 15 3RU 5.25 (133.4) 39 (17.7) 49 (22.2)
HC111W1-16F 746-806 16 15 -4 16 3RU 5.25 (133.4) 39 (17.7) 49 (22.2)
HC111W1-18F 746-806 18 16.5 -6 18 4RU 7 (177.8) 52 (23.6) 62 (28.1)
HC111W1-24F 746-806 24 19.5 -8 20 4RU 7 (177.8) 52 (23.6) 62 (28.1)
HC111W1-32F 746-806 32 19.5 -8 20 5RU 8.75 (222.3) 65 (29.5) 75 (31)
HC110T1-06F 764-869 6 10 1.5 10.5 1RU 1.75 (44.5) 13 (5.9) 23 (10.4)
HC110T1-08F 764-869 8 11 0 12 1RU 1.75 (44.5) 13 (5.9) 23 (10.4)
HC110T1-12F 764-869 12 13.5 -3 15 3RU 5.25 (133.4) 39 (17.7) 49 (22.2)
HC110T1-16F 764-869 16 15 -4 16 3RU 5.25 (133.4) 39 (17.7) 49 (22.2)
HC110T1-18F 764-869 18 16.5 -6 18 4RU 7 (177.8) 52 (23.6) 62 (28.1)
HC110T1-24F 764-869 24 19.5 -8 20 4RU 7 (177.8) 52 (23.6) 62 (28.1)
HC110T1-32F 764-869 32 19.5 -8 20 5RU 8.75 (222.3) 65 (29.5) 75 (31)
HC113T1-06F 806-869 6 10 1.5 10.5 1RU 1.75 (44.5) 13 (5.9) 23 (10.4)
HC113T1-08F 806-869 8 11 0 12 1RU 1.75 (44.5) 13 (5.9) 23 (10.4)
HC113T1-12F 806-869 12 13.5 -3 15 3RU 5.25 (133.4) 39 (17.7) 49 (22.2)
HC113T1-16F 806-869 16 15 -4 16 3RU 5.25 (133.4) 39 (17.7) 49 (22.2)
HC113T1-24F 806-869 24 19.5 -8 20 4RU 7 (177.8) 52 (23.6) 62 (28.1)
HC113T1-32F 806-869 32 19.5 -8 20 5RU 8.75 (222.3) 65 (29.5) 75 (31)
HC112U1-06F 896-960 6 9.5 1.5 10.5 1RU 1.75 (44.5) 13 (5.9) 23 (10.4)
HC112U1-08F 896-960 8 11 0 12 1RU 1.75 (44.5) 13 (5.9) 23 (10.4)
HC112U1-12F 896-960 12 13.5 -3 15 3RU 5.25 (133.4) 39 (17.7) 49 (22.2)
HC112U1-16F 896-960 16 15 -4 16 3RU 5.25 (133.4) 39 (17.7) 49 (22.2)
HC112U1-24F 896-960 24 19.5 -8 20 4RU 7 (177.8) 52 (23.6) 62 (28.1)
HC112U1-32F 896-960 32 19.5 -8 20 5RU 8.75 (222.3) 65 (29.5) 75 (31)
Control Station Combiner Accessories
dbSpectra offers additional RF site equipment for Control Station Combiner applications. Please consider the use of transmit/receive filters,
duplexers, and/or dual antennas to ensure the same level of isolation in the antenna network meets or exceeds the port to port isolation
provided by the dbSpectra Control Station Combiner unit.